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FRIDAY, MAY 31, 1985 CONTINUED

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT

850531
850531
850531
850531
850531
850531
850531
850531
850531
850531
850531

ATTEST:/

John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John

WHEREUPON :

F.
F.
F.
F.
F.
F.
F.
F.
F.
F.
F.

0 Don” Lo @7)

Cantrell
Cantrell
Cantrell
Cantrell
Cantrell
Cantrell
Cantrell
Cantrell
Cantrell
Cantrell
Cantrell

on May 30, 1985)

Melvin C. Rice,

absent.

Sealed bids,

as follow:

call, Rice, yes;

Moved by Rice,

*

Member;

on behalf of Administrative Services,

Selph,

(Clerk's Misc. File No.

May 31, 1985. Upon roll call,

Purchasing for analysis,

yes.

Jfan Hastdngs, County Clerk

* *

Net
Net
Net
Net
Net
Net
Net
Net
Net
Net
Net

Pay
Pay
Pay
Pay
Pay
Pay
Pay
Pay
Pay
Pay
Pay

18,161.11
21,907.20
19,219.58
894,159.51
87,493.05
6,954.86
4,700.93
1,249.13
5,930.09
275,710.89
2,033.84

an adjournment is hereby taken.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

* * *

MINUTES

MONDAY, JUNE 3, 1985

9:30 a.m. with the following members present:

and Joan Hastings,

110238)

seconded by Selph,

Densitometer were received and opened.

1. Engler Photo Supply
2. Western Paper Company

3. Bridgeport Engravers Supply Co.

Moved by Rice, seconded by Selph,

A Proclamation was read proclaiming Saturday,

9:31 a.m. and the following business was transacted:

Chairman

(The above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office)

X * X

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Courthouse Administration Lobby at 4:15 p.m.

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County, met at the hour of
John Selph, Chairman Pro-tem;

County Clerk. Lewis Harris, Chairman,

“John Selph, Chairman Pro-tem, presiding, called the meeting to order at

June 8, 1985 as '""Model T Day".

Rice, yes; Selph, yes.

to approve the minutes of May 28, and

Motion carried.

for One (1) New Digital

The bidders being three in number are

no bid

$2,700.00

$2,459.60

to refer bids to Administrative Services and

report and recommendation on June 10, 1985. Upon roll

Motion carried.




