FRIDAY, MAY 31, 1985 CONTINUED

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT

850531	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	18,161.11
850531	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	21,907.20
850531	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	19,219.58
850531	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	894,159.51
850531	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	87,493.05
850531	John F. Cantrell	· Net Pay	6,954.86
850531	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	4,700.93
850531	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	1,249.13
850531	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	5,930.09
850531	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	275,710.89
850531	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	2,033.84

WHEREUPON: an adjournment is hereby taken.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Lewis Harris, Chairman

ATTEST:/

M Many Copy Sylvan Hastings, County Clerk

(The above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office)

* * * * * * * * * *

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Courthouse Administration Lobby at 4:15 p.m. on May 30, 1985)

MINUTES MONDAY, JUNE 3, 1985

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County, met at the hour of 9:30 a.m. with the following members present: John Selph, Chairman Pro-tem; Melvin C. Rice, Member; and Joan Hastings, County Clerk. Lewis Harris, Chairman, absent.

John Selph, Chairman Pro-tem, presiding, called the meeting to order at 9:31 a.m. and the following business was transacted:

A Proclamation was read proclaiming Saturday, June 8, 1985 as "Model T Day". (Clerk's Misc. File No. 110238)

Moved by Rice, seconded by Selph, to approve the minutes of May 28, and May 31, 1985. Upon roll call, Rice, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

Sealed bids, on behalf of Administrative Services, for One (1) New Digital Densitometer were received and opened. The bidders being three in number are as follow:

1. Engler Photo Supply

no bid

2. Western Paper Company

\$2,700.00

3. Bridgeport Engravers Supply Co.

\$2,459.60

Moved by Rice, seconded by Selph, to refer bids to Administrative Services and Purchasing for analysis, report and recommendation on June 10, 1985. Upon roll call, Rice, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.